   Aqualine
2
A smart range
There are 3 different models available. All of high quality, but distinctive in the floor of the boat.
QLS Slatted floor:  Conveniently small packed and ready to go quickly.
QLA Air floor:   The inflatable floor and keel create a V-shape floor, which give the boat good
   sailing qualities.
QLX Aluminium floor:  The aluminium floor provides great strength and stability and is

(+1=child)
Max.
Passengers
(+1=Child)
Number of
air chambers
Length x Width
(cm)
Tube
diameter (cm)
Weight incl.
oars (kg)
Transom
height
85.909.230
QLA230 350 2,9/4,0 30 2+1 3+1+1 230 x 134 36 26 short
85.909.250
QLA250 400 4,4/6,0 30 2+1 3+1+1 250 x 152 42 28 short
85.909.270
QLA270 410 4,4/6,0 30 3 3+1+1 270 x 152 42 29 short
85.909.300
QLA300 425 7,4/10,0 45 4 3+1+1 300 x 152 42 31 short
85.909.350
QLA350 490 11,0/15,0 60 5 3+1+1 350 x 180 45 40 short
QLA-Air floor QLA  250  250  270  300  350
Comfortable and convenient
The Talamex Aqualine QLA with air floor is a
boat with a keel. This creates a v-bottom that

(+1=child)
Max.
Passengers
(+1=Child)
Number of
air chambers
Length x Width
(cm)
Tube
diameter (cm)
Weight incl.
oars (kg)
Transom
height
85.909.450
QLX250 400 4,4/6,0 30 2+1 3+1 250 x 152 42 32 short
85.909.470
QLX270 410 4,4/6,0 30 3 3+1 270 x 152 42 40 short
85.909.500
QLX300 425 7,4/10,0 45 4 3+1 300 x 152 42 46 short
85.909.550
QLX350 490 11,0/15,0 60 5 3+1 350 x 180 45 56 short
Robust and comfort
The Talamex Aqualine QLX boat with aluminium
floor is also equipped with an inflatable keel.
Because of the keel, the boat has a V-shape